Of 103.26 Usd Need To Be Seperately
Paid At The Hotel

Mr Ahmed Hamdy El Shenawy
Mrs Thanaa Saleh Saleh

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

-- -- -- 252.32
22 Jun'23

281.16
23 Jun'23

353.28
24 Jun'23

237.89
25 Jun'23

252.32
26 Jun'23

266.74
27 Jun'23

Payment Details

Room Rate USD 1,643.71

One Thousand, Six Hundred And Forty -
Three Point Seven One

Date : Customer Signature : Accountant :

Our Support Team is always ready to assist you. Please contact us on
reservations@taxidia.net Or Call us on 010 for any assistance or feedback.